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2000-2001  $      1,555,713  $      1,555,713 4.9100 0.4400 2.4100 1.074383 1,671,432$      

2001-2002 1,671,432$       $      1,671,432 7.8200 0.4200 4.2400 1.123916 1,878,549$      207,117$             

2002-2003 1,878,549$       $      1,878,549 -1.2700 1.5300 4.3200 1.029951 1,934,814$      56,265$               

2003-2004 1,934,814$       $      1,934,814 2.3100 1.5400 1.7900 1.041413 2,014,941$      80,127$               

2004-2005 2,014,941$       $      2,014,941 3.2800 1.3500 1.9900 1.053353 2,122,444$      107,503$             

2005-2006 2,122,444$       $      2,122,444 5.2600 1.8200 1.2300 1.071757 2,274,745$      152,301$             

2006-2007 2,274,745$       $      2,274,745 3.9600 1.3800 0.4500 1.053946 2,397,459$      122,714$             

2007-2008 2,397,459$       $      2,397,459 4.4200 0.8900 0.5000 1.053493 2,525,707$      128,248$             

2008-2009 2,525,707$       $      2,525,707 4.2900 0.6100 0.5900 1.049262 2,650,128$      124,421$             

2009-2010 2,650,128$       $      2,650,128 0.6200 0.2100 0.0000 1.008313 2,672,159$      22,031$               

2010-2011 2,672,159$       $      2,672,159 -2.5400 -0.1900 -0.6700 0.972748 2,599,338$      (72,821)$              

2011-2012 2,599,338$       $      2,599,338 2.5100 0.2100 0.0000 1.027253 2,670,177$      70,839$               

2012-2013 2,670,177$       $      2,670,177 3.7700 -0.5400 -1.0500 1.032096 2,755,880$      85,703$               

2013-2014 2,755,880$       $      2,755,880 5.1200 -0.6600 -0.8200 1.044262 2,877,861$      121,981$             

2014-2015 2,877,861$       $      2,877,861 -0.2300 -0.7100 -0.8000 0.990616 2,850,856$      (27,005)$              

2015-2016 2,850,856$       $      2,850,856 3.8200 0.2600 0.2400 1.040899 2,967,454$      116,598$             

2016-2017 2,967,454$       $      2,967,454 5.3700 -0.1600 0.7200 1.061287 3,149,319$      181,865$             

2017-2018 3,149,319$       $      3,149,319 3.6900 -0.1700 -0.7200 1.035137 3,259,977$      110,658$             

2018-2019 3,259,977$       $      3,259,977 3.6700 -0.0400 0.3200 1.040017 3,390,433$      130,456$             

2019-2020 3,390,433$       $      3,390,433 3.8500 -0.1400 0.3700 1.042342 3,533,992$      143,559$             

2020-2021 3,533,992$       $      3,533,992 3.7300 -0.0700 0.6800 1.044354 3,690,737$      156,745$             

2021-2022 3,690,737$       $      3,690,737 5.0150 -0.0700 0.6800 1.057291 3,902,183$      211,446$             

2022-2023 3,902,183$       $      3,902,183 7.5500 -0.4000 -0.4900 1.071198 4,180,011$      277,828$             

2023-2024 4,180,011$       $      4,180,011 4.4400 -0.2300 -0.4800 1.041998 4,355,563$      175,552$             

2024-2025 4,355,563$       $      4,355,563 3.6200 -0.1500 -0.4700 1.034646 4,506,465$      326,454$             

2025-2026 4,506,465$       $      4,506,465 6.4400 -0.2300 -0.4200 1.061952 4,785,649$      430,086$             

(1) The higher of the City population factor or the County-wide population factor would be used. Bolded factors represent the factor used in the revised calculations.

(2) 2003/2004 TOT Adjustment (6% to 10%)

Not adjusted because measure did not include adequate language to consider the additional tax as valid increase to the Gann Limit.

Note 2019/2020 Sales Tax Adjustment


